La‘park/ubben
Nykdpings Runners
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Petterbergsrundan ~ 2,5 km

Start och mal:
Datum:
Vader:
Underlag:

Parstafett 2 x 2,5 km
Thomas Antonsson
Kaj Adelborg

Jan Andersson

Lars Dennevi

Erik Andersson

Sirpa Munne

Individuella resultat 2,5 km

Oskar Ernving

Per Nilsson

Jan Johansson
Jan-Olov Andersson
Thomas Antonsson
Jan Andersson

Kaj Adelborg

Lars Dennevi

Erik Andersson

Individuella resultat 2,5 km

Anna Ekholm
Jenny Andersson
Sirpa Munne

PARSTAFETT

Ekensberg, NOK-stugan
2017-11-01

+ 8 grader duggregn
Barmark

Per Nilsson

Jan Johansson
Anna Ekholm
Oskar Ernving
Jan-Olov Andersson
Jenny Andersson

LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
Nynas IK

LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners
LK Nykopings Runners

LK Nykopings Runners
SLK Oxeldésund
LK Nykopings Runners

RESULTAT

22,56
23,49
25,02
26,12
31,56
32,05

9,08
9,14
9,32
12,16
13,42
14,06
14,17
17,04
19,40

10,56
15,09
16,56



